In accordance with
Rule 6.28 of the I_ | Q 1 4

Insolvency (England &

e e Notice of final account prior to dissolution

Insolvency Act 1986. | n CVL

A

Companies House

>
<L
=]
2]
w
)
'_

MU

28/10/2019 #5
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number Io lo f? ,TEFI?I?

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full l Stevens Group Limited

bold black capitals.

[

Liquidator’'s name

Full forename(s) Lila

Surname Thomas

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | Derby House

Street 12 Winckley Square

Post town | Preston

County/Regicn [

Postcode l P FRTI“I—[—I—S—’TIJ_I_

Country

ﬂ Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s} David ©0ther liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Acland another liquidator,

Liquidator’s address ®

Building name.’numberl Derby House ©0ther Hiquidator
Use this section to tefl us about

Street I another liquidator.

Post town | 12 Winckley Square

COUI‘IW]REgiOH ' Preston

Postcode P I_R’TI_I_SITITF

Country | '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator’s release

‘ {1 Tick if one or more creditors cbjected to liquidator’s release.

Final account

I attach a copy of the final account,

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sgnature
X // ‘“————
Signature date EE [TI%' FZ_WP’I_ITQ—

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact hame Joe AI I en

E Where to send

cemayrate CRP Advisory LLP

Address

Derby House

I 12 Winckley Square

|

P Preston

County/Regron

== [e[r[ sl sl
Country

| > cp.preston@frpadvisory.com

l Telephane 01772 440700
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[] The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/cempanieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 10




610 Ishbny 67

So|NY ADUSA|OSUT BUL pue 986T 1PV ADUDA|OSUT
9U3 JO 90T U0I1393s 03 Juensind Junoddy |euly s,Jo1epinbi] ay]

(.LANVdWOD 3FHL,) (uoniepinbig ur) pajiuwi] dnoio suanails

AIOSIADY

oddd




Jd 32ueUl [BI2IBWIWCY OSWY NGY Nav

pajIWI suaAals ssaooLdejeq Sdd

SLIOISND ¥ SNUARY WH RAKWH

AIPeId ADUIAOSUT JO JUAUFIRIS dIS

Japloy sbJey> buneoyy BulAjjend HD4D

6102/80/67 ~ 8102/21 /2 pouad Buodal ay pouad 3yl
dT1 AMOSIAPY daid JO PUBPY PIABQ Pue Seuioy) ejn (s)1o3epinbry 2y
SWOoISHT) 8 3NUIASY WH JUNWH

471 AOSIADY ddd did

{uopepinbry uI) payiwr dnoJsy sUSASIS Auedwo) ayyp

:podad sy ul pasn aq Aew suoneiAalqqe Buimoiljoy ayy,

AlCSIADY

cidd

JUNOJZY jeuld SJoeminbr syl
{uogepinbi uL) paywrt dnoJs susaAals

POLIRd 9U3 U Paliniu) sasuadxa Jo Juswaies

Apaneinuwn
puE poliad 33 1o sjuawasIngsip s4o03epinbl syl jo s|ielag

SHIOM {0 2NPBLIS ¥

Alaae|nwnd
pue pouad ay3 Joj junoaoe sjuawded g s3diedad s401epInbi

uoiepinby sy3 pue Auedwo) ay) INOJe uogeULIC] AlOIMEIS

JUBIU0D

sasuadxa pue SjUIWBSINGSIP ‘UOIRIBUNLIRI S, J03epInbI]
SIOHPRLD Y} 10§ BWOIING [euly
uonepinbi| a4 JO MIIAIBAQ

JUUOY

'Y
xipuaddy

€
T
I
uonIss

suonelAllqqe pue s3uuo)



‘paanbal BJe SUORDR 1O SUOIIRBISIAUI J3YHNS OU JRy] WULUOD URD T ‘PayIeyie JIom
40 2NPAYIS 33 U N0 135 aJe suopeBnsaAul AW JOo 3oNPUCS U} JO S|P JayHIng

‘PIPNPUOD USBG Sey ssausng sAuedwoD syl yoiym Ul Arm
ay3 Bujuisoucd 3Ry A3y) SWIAOUCD AUB UO UOIRULIOJU} 3pIA0Id O SI0)pald oAUl
pue ‘SiopPsBaIp Y} WO4 uopeuloul JSyuny pasanbal ‘uopeunoju; Bupunodde
pue SpJOD3L pue S¥ooq SAURAWLOY DU} PBMDIADI SARY I '93R)Se 33 0] J4auaq & U
Ansad pjnod yoiym Aued Aue jsuieBe lojepinbn se Ajoedes Aw vy sw AqQ Jo Auedwo)
3y} Aq Jubnoigq ag pinco Jeyy swiep |enualed Aue Buipnpul ‘sey Auedwo) au
s)@sse Jeym ojul sucpebisasur ajeuonuodoud no BulAlied spnppul sepnp Aw jo Ued

suonebiysoaur

"MOJRq Z UOIII35 Ul 3n0 185 S| SI01IPaD J0J SWoho
[euy BU} SI0NPILD O UCHNGLESIP B NEW 0] J|QR|IRAR SPUN JUSPLYNS oM 2oy

‘pasi|eal U93q SARY SI9SSE || JUNODIE Y} LD UMCYS Sy

*"MOJBq £ UOIIDTS U PASSNISIp BNy 21 yoiym
uonepinby siyy yiim Bulesp ui sesuadxs pue s3sod syl yim Jayebol ‘ioiepinbp

AOSIADY

did

UNODDY [BUld SJolepinbi syl
{uogepinbry U} PBUWIT ANOJIS SUBASIS

se jusunuiodde AW adUIS A|BAIBINWND OS|R PUR pOLIad Byl J0j suolpesuel)
ylog buiersp junoooe syuawAed pue sydieoas e s g xipuaddy e payoeny

Junodsse syudwied pue sydisoay
‘sajpuabe Juswulaaob woly asuelesp xe) Bupeas .
!SIUSWRSINGSIP |eUY JO JUBWARY o
‘anp xe} Jo JuawAed Bupjew pue swiniad xel jeuy yim Bujesg e
isaiuedwor Jo 1ensiBay 243 Yum SSONoU pue suiniad Bully .

!pasinbau ausym senbayp sjuswsade|dal pue psnss
sioseyd ‘sanbays puspialp payuequn Aue Ajjuspi O} SUORIIDUOIRL ueg e

:apnout sBIYBIH
'3 xipuaddy 1k payoeye St poiUad ay) Bulnp us)EHSpUN YoM JO S|NPayds v
poLiad ayy Bulnp (s)Jojepinbiy a3 Aq uaXeHapUN YI0M

*sl0yipadn a3 spodau ssaubioud snoiald ul Ino 1as usaq aaey (lojepinbil Apuanbasgns
pue Jolefsiulupy se) jusuwjuiodde AW oS uSHeUSpUn oM JO S|IE1aQ

*S103|pa4D 10} IUIOIN0
pejedonue Ay sY3 pue sspipger pue syesse sAuedwon ayi Buipiebal pey
[ uoneulojul Byl Jo AlRLLIUNS B INC 185 03 pue juswiulodde Aw jo sioypa.o BuiAjjou
LT0Z Adeniged £ uo SIQpa.D 0] 910JM T J0JRNSiUILPY Se Jusunuiodde Aw Buimojjo4

‘31ep 03 Hodau ssaubaid 1sB)
Aw souis pouad sy} Buunp paanoul sasuadxe pue suop YIom SjIEJSp pue uopepinby
2yl Jo maiMaA0 ue sapiaold Modsl sy sdn punom An) mou aue Auedwod
3] Jo sdiege au) jeuyl WILYUoD pue LoRepinbl| ay3 Jo junoaoe jeu)l AW sy no
195 1 107 4equwedag 7z uo AuedwioD) ay3 Jo Jojepinbin se juaunuiodde Aw Buimon o

uorpnponul

uonepinbl| 8y} Jo MAIAIDAQ T



AIOSIADY

cdld

JUM0I2Y |euld s103epinbry s,
{ucqepinbr U1} paywn dnoio suaAsLs

ased siyy ur =bieyo Bupeo)y Byl Jo epjOY SY) 0 BNp SSsUpSlqIpul ou
5| 233 S DA0GR P3|IRIap PUSPIAIP 3U3 jo Jed paluio) yed paguossid SYL "E£16'7ZF
3 0] palenoe> sem 9ag‘s63 Jo Apsdoud Jsu uc paseq ‘ued paguisaud Byl

"(£00z Jequimdas g1 Bupep-1sod abieyd Bunyeoy 3y 0} 13(qns) sioypaid
pRJN3suN 104 2|qejieas speW S| Yyolum Jopioy sbieys Buneoyy 2yl 03 Bnp sUoResi|ea.l
13U Jo Juawaid ue s| ued paquosaud ay) 9857 1PV ADUSAIOSUT DY) YIIM 20UBPIGIIR U]

Med pagquasadd ayl

‘uofiepinb|
oY) jJo sasuadxe ayy BuiAeiep U] pasian 4 [IM pPasieal spunj syl SB Sioypsud
Pa4n235Un ©} palepap a4 |(IM PUSPIAMD Jaypn} ou S9Ny AJUSAJOSUT 243 03 Juensing

Q107 Jequisxdag 8T uo siojipaId paindasun o) pied
sem punod ay3 U] 9ousd 78'gT JO PUSPIAIP B pue paalbe uaaq SABRY PaAiRDSS SLWBD

"SIONPRID PUNIISUN WOL 61558’ 6EST BulljeIoy SUReP PIARI2L SARY SR
S40}ipa.I> pa.moasun

“1ajew siy} Ut sioypald [enuasaeld ou ale asay)

S103IpaL] |eRURIR)AId

'Sda Aqg jind Ul pledal uaq ARy NEY S paAISIRL uBBq Sey wiep ou ‘paiedipnue Sy
S10}Ipaid paindas Joj awodng

‘MOJ3q 110 395 S| SI0UPaLD 10) ILUIQOIN0 jeuy U

S10}1paJd Y3 104 2WO0I3N0 |euld *Z



'wodAtosiapediysioupaln//idny sy Buipeojumop pue Buimaia o) Sjqe|ieae S|
Yorym podas ruy siyy BulAuedwoane so130u U3 Ul papiacid ale ‘sl SLUI JUBA3IDI
Buipnpouy ‘sjejep JaUpng -asesias sJolepinbr suy 0} 1elqo o Jubi Ayl IAey osje
Asyl ‘(Ao 3 xipuaddy ul 3n0 395 Se pauad B4l U] PaLInou| sesuadxas aug aJe assyy

AlosinDy

ddd

JUNAIDY |RUld S, Jojepinbry sul
(uogepinbry ur) payitun] dnols) susAals

2DUIIDJDL JO B5ED 40J) *Sajmy AOUsAjOSUT B4 Jopun “podal siyy Ul pasopsIp 184l aJe
yAym ‘sasuadxs eyjo pue uopessuniuzl sJoepInb 3y abuajey? o 3ybi e aaey
0s|e pue Jolepinbiy aU wWoly uoeuLoul Jayun} 1sanbal 03 6L e sARY SIoyupal)

s1Y6ry ,s1031paID

‘papiacid
Ajsnoiassd S33BlISS 343 UM SUlf Ul Ssem paundul sasusdxe jeyl wuiuod ued I

'3 xipuaddy u| pajielep ale uopepinb)| ay3 o) [B10) SAIRINWNG 33
U3m JoY3aboy polisd syl Ul palinoul sasuadxs syl si0)pesd 0} Juas Hodal ssalboud
LoBS UM papiacid udsq sey Sasuadxa asay] Ue LONBWICH] JSUUNS ‘UMBIP 39 pinod
539} $J03epinb aul YdIym uo siseq a3 Buluiwisiep o3 Joud $I0)PaI> O} PaRINJID
Aisnolaald uonewlogu) syl Ul N0 195 Sem sasuadxe s,Jojepinbi aul JO SjeWnSs Uy

uonjepinby; auy Jo sasuadx3

@ xipuaddy ul 1o 395 2.8 polBd 3] BuKnp paLndu SIUBWBSINGSIP JO SjIB3ag
'SIOpaLd 3 AQ paaoldde se ‘paundul sem sbespw ayl awg euy e Bupeaaid
ojed abes|iw peacidde JylH Sy3 e AIOSIAPY dud Aq pled aie ‘1elss Adusajosul
8y} 0} s|geINgLRe APaJIP SI UDIYm ‘|9ARI) Ssauisng 10} Sapiyan a1eAld Jo asn syl 0]
Bunejed sesuadxa 104 apew sjuswAed sbeajily “Jayiew s1yy yum Bulesp ul soiepinbil
3y} Aq paunou) 53500 |ene Jo sBIeyds) B Bl SjUSLLBSINGSID SJ01epInbIy oyl

SJUdWBSINGSIP S J03epinbi

"UONNQUISIP PRINJISUN 3] JO 9401 Bunuassudal 7z v8Z 113
ipim Japaboy uonepinby ayy Ul umelp sem 000'0TF JO 98y paxiy a3 Jo duRRq BUL

*SI03IPRLD pRINDIsUN € UOINGLISIP 9UF JOSNBA DI JO 90T =
pue !25e2 9u3 JO 51500 Aonles oyl Jo edsal Ul o0 0TT O Sl paXU Y .

:$535eq BUIMO)joy B3 UO PSIR|Ndles 94 PINOYS UORBISUNUISI SI0IRASUILPY
3y} 18Ul uolnjosal e passed sloypald BUE AouspuodsalIod snowmaid Ul pasiape sy

uonelaunuds s1o0jepinbry

sasuadxa pue sjuaWISINGSIp ‘uoeidunwal s, Jojepinbry g



N0y [euls s ojepinbry auyL
{uogepinbi] up) palWn dncio SUsAS

gos 194

waquunu allyseoue

v/N 2ouaaRl UNOD wIngxpe|g

Aepp aBuz|eyD

“ybnaiq yied ABojouyaa] yuequssis :8S2.ppe ssaulsng

alam sbuipasocud
uopepinbn

¥/N Ya1ym U Wne) g0s 189

alIyseoue]

wngye|g

[[€ THd Agpn abusyeuyd

uoIsald
arenbg ASP2UIM TT
2sNoH AgJag

d11 MosIApY dudd 0/D 12040 pasRisibay

yied ABojouyda] yuequasls 240 paud)sibal snoiasid

[(E Tud
L03SAId
:(s)io3epinbry asenbg Aspiouip 21
10 Jusunuiodde 3snoH AQiag
L1702 Jsquiasaq 7z 0 3jeg 411 AMOsIADY Jdd 0/ 120140 palaysifay
885SE/00 ssqunu Auedwo)
[re Tdd
ucisald 7961 Jequwsdaq 87 :uopelodiooul jo a3eQ
suenbs Aapiouim 2T
35noH Aqiaq :(s)o3epinbry /N :seweu Buipes Py0
dT1 MOSIAPY duid 40 ssalppy
puepy plARQ R Sewoyl ey W(shoyepinbr INOLLYWNOANI ANVdWOD
1S1IV13a NOLLYQINDI] (NOLLYQINOIT NI} GALIWIT dNOYD SNIAAILS
ACSIADY
ﬂ—ﬂ— u uonepinby syl pue Auedwo) atf} Jnoge uoijewwsojul Aloynjels

v xipuaddy




JURDDY jeuly SJolepinbr sl
{uogepinbry up) paywr dnoug SuaARlg

AICSIADY
gz u >_0>_u.m__..=._:u pue poliad ayl Yaoq ay3j 10j 3unoloe mu_.cw_._.;mn 3 ﬂ.n__wuw.. m.._o"-mt_-__g._

g xipuaddy



Stevens Group Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 22/12/2018 From 22/12/2017
of Affairs To 29/08/2019 To 29/08/2019
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
Goodwill NIL 9,723.00
NIL 9,723.00
ASSET REALISATIONS
Funds from Administration NIL 87,111.20
Goodwill NIL NIL
Profit Share NIL 12,872.50
Bank Interest Gross 0.24 33.50
VAT from Administration NIL 13,453.36
0.24 113,470.56
COST OF REALISATIONS
Bordereau NIL 20.00
Administrators' Remuneration NIL 10,000.00
Liquidators' Fees NIL 11,284.22
Corporation Tax 6.08 6.08
Stationery & Postage NIL 127.02
Storage Costs 15.13 15.13
Statutory Advertising NIL 139.93
Bank Charges - Floating 0.80 0.80
(22.01) (21,593.18)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
Unsecured Creditors NIL 101,600.36
NIL (101,600.36)
(21.77) 0.02
REPRESENTED BY
IB Current Floating/NIB 9.8.19 0.02
0.02
S
s Lila Thomas

Joint Liquidator

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 30 August 2019 09:59



JUNODDY jeuld S03epInbr auL
(uogepinbry UL pajiL dnois) SUSASIS

ALCSIADY

HIOM JO BNP3YIS ¥
ckld
J xipuaddy




AUON auoy

uayeirapun 2q 03] yJom ainjng polad bunuodal ayj Bupnp uaXepepun NioMm
334 paxid NOILVSITVIY LISSY NOILVSTIVId 13SSY [4
“JUNCITE YURQ ISEI 3} JO BINSALD 'pasinbal Jf JUSWDUIWE pUe S[BA3| NRRIIPIOT JO MDY
'SIURISAS [BLISIUI SU) JO UNSOPD “SJUNOJDE MUBq 9]E)S3 JUSA|0SH] BULIBISIUILIPY
sjuswanbay yusuiebeuey ase)
*palinbai
BUON 5 se Juawssasse ysu Hullspune| Asuow Bugepdn

syusuanbay Kiojenbay

*ABejens ased ayy Bunepdn
BUON pue asex 3yl Jo pnpuco a3y} Bumaiaal Auenbay
sIa3ep |eiduD
uayeMaIpuUn 9q 03 YoM aunjnd poifed bupiodal ay) BuLinp uaxeMaplin JIoMm
994 paxiy DNINNV1d GNY NOLLYHISINIWNGY ONINNY1d ANV NOLLVYLSINIWGaY T

paaiby siseg 994

Aiobajey | 930N

‘sjuaLdojaaap Jo pauLou; 1day 248 Ay Buunsua pue siapjoysels
JOLIC pue sioypadd 195704d 03 ausy3 Ajlejuelsgns S| NG SIOYPALD O} J4SUSq (BIDUBLY 10RAIp B aARy Jou Aew SIYl ‘siafjew AoieinbBal pue uonz|sibal JueAsEl yIm
BujAidwod ‘suo30au1p 9y1 Jo 1oNpuod By} 0] uoneas u) paainbal alsym saipoq Alojnjes BuiAiiou ‘ssalboud ay) uo Supodal Jenbal ‘seed payl o3 Jusunuodde
au] jo suopesypou ‘pilea S| jusujuiodde ayy Buunsus Bupnpul ‘aIniels Aq paainbal S| Jauonpoeld AJUBAIOSUT Ue AG UsieMepun om 3u) jo uomuodoid v

*SWIRD JOUPaLD Jo JusLisalbe pue AUINISS 3YY apN|oUl [[IM USNEUPUN YJoM 3SED SIUY UT "IOJPS1D JO S5.)0 2I0LW
40 3U0 0 uonILSIP B ayew o) SjqejieAe SpUn) JUSISLUNS 3q 3433 pINoUS S10NPaLd 0} JUsUaq [epueuy & 5 ABw ausyy ‘(Juswjuodde Buimoj|o) PIos St ssauisng
BU1 JI SWIefD JOUPSID Ul uoinpal B A|lefjuslod pue SSIISACISI pasuR|US (S]ESSE JO SIBS 9yl LWOJ) Spunj JO UO[IESI|eal 3y} Ul SINSaJ UDXELISpUn YIom IS

‘aedwon
0} [I11S YoM JO BUIRNO ue Yym Jayisboy pouad Buipodss sy Bupnp s1apioy 23140 ay) Aq USYBUSPUN Yi0M U3 JO AIRWILUNS PIJIEISP B JN0 $198 MOJRQ 3[qe} aul

AIOSIADY

didd

J}IOM 30 3|Apayds
(NOILYQINOIT NI) pajiwi] dnoln susaels




ALOSIADY

ddd

SUON

SUON

USXeapun aq 03 ¥10M a.njnd

poliad BuRzodal oy} Bupnp ueXE}Spun MI10M

NOILLVYOILIT ANY Tv931 NOLLYOILIT ANY TVDI1 L
B3UON SUON
uUI)epapun aq 0] ¥40M auMng poliad buniodal oy} BuLInp uderapun IOM
(=1qe21dde a1oym) DNIAVYL (s1qeojjdde a1aym) ONIAVUEL 9
“Modal siy) Jo uonesedaid
padinbal se suinel
Xey I3ylo Jo pue }yA jusunujodde jsod yum Buijesq
auoN “Hodai ssauboad 1s4y jo uonesedasd
us)eyxapun aq 03 Y4om adnjng poited Bupsodal ayj Bulinp uaXelsSpln JIoMm
294 paxiy DNILYOdIH ANV JINVITdWOD AUOLNLVIS ONILHOdIY ANV IONVITdIWOD AMOLNLYILS S
SUON SUCN
ua)yespun 2q o3 }Mom anng pousd Bupsodal St} Bulnp UINexapun YoM
SNOLLYDILS3IANI SNOLLYOILSAANI b
"0S op 03 3auetes)» Buisanbad pue
uofjepinbi| ay3 9SO 03 UCHUAUI INO JO JYWH BulARoN
*(Snyes/uonedo] Joypas oJu
uonebnsoau] Buimoyoy) panssi senbay juawsdedsy
‘payueq sanbayo
SUON PUSPINP B Jaylaym SUIULISISp 0] SUOLRIIDUCIa) jueg
uonnquisip uayelapun 2q 03 }Jom aining poired Buniodal atjy Bulinp ua)eyspun 3o
Jo abejuaditag SY0LI1Q3UD SJ0LIa3UD £

HIOM JO B[NPayds

(NOLLVaINdI1 NI) paywr dnouas susasls




PaLInout Sem 1500 ay3 awn ay) Je Suljleaaad
ale4 DYNH 9y 1e padieyd 51 aBeapy

JUNOY Jeuy s 03epinbr syl
{uogepinbr u1) paywi dnoJo susaals

paLnaul seam 1503 ay) awp 3yt ie Jueaaid
2.1 JYWH 243 18 padieyd s1 adeapy

£G°9EL |2J01 pueis)
0002 buipuog
£6'6b SSIIMAS "Joid
0999 abejsod

| Mobajen=
J onjeA

£6°6t jejol pueio
£6'6Y S3JIMBS "JOId

| Aobajen -
F an[eA

ALOSINDY

cdd

610Z I1snbny 6Z 01 2102 Jaquanaq zz
pouad ayj 104 SjUSWESINASIQ

6102 ¥snbny 62 0} 8102 J1aquuadeq ZZ
pousad ay) 10} spuswesingsi|

AjaAneinuind pue poliad 3y3 yjoq 10j sjusuasingsip s Jojepmbit aug Jo spejaq

a xipuaddy



UN0DY jeuld 5Jo1epinbr] 3yl
{uogepinbr UT) peW dnoss) susARIS

¢6S'TE [A4S leiol
I I sofuleyD yueg
9 9 xe] uonesodio)
g1 g7 abeiols
ovl - buisniaapy Aoanjess
951 - SjuswssIngsip SISPOH 33O
P8TTT - (abejuaniad) uoneIzUnWL SI9PIOH DL
000’02 - (994 pexld) uoneisunwai SISPIOH 2210

3 E sasuadx3y

610Z Isnbnv 67 6T0T 3snbny 62
03 poilad 3age|nWINg 03 poilag
6T0T Isnbny gz popus poriad i) 104 SISUIAXD JO JUIWDIELS
uoReRISILIUPY U] - pajwI] dnoiD SUaADlS

Alosiapy
n—N— u poliad ay3 ui paiinaul sasuadxa jJO JuUdWAEIS

3 xipuaddy




